B 15 sosron B 15
24 OUTRAGE CONSOLE FH e aucrconn WHALER ; 24" OUTRAGE CONSOLE B, saorconava
for Vet Fraducton Gear 1055
Det P/N Oty  Desc Det P/N_ Qty Desc
11067982 1 FBRGLS PART, CNSL WHT 62 1068295 1 DOOR, HOPE/PLEX CNSL PORT SEAFM
2 1008697 4  SCR, TAP#14A X1.5" PPH 63 1068287 1 DOOR, HDPE/PLEX CNSL STBD SEAFM
5 1008606 &  SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.75" PPH| i 1010246 28 SR, MACH#10-24 X 17 POH
41007764 8 NUT HEX NYCON LOCK#T/4-20 |62 (fs501a 3 washeR, FLATHIO
5 0189365 26  WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X' 1.25" | g5 1007772 28 NUT. HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24
6 1010628 4 SCR, TAP#14A X 3" PPH 67 1008515 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5” POH
70 1076058 1 TRIM, HDPE CNSL PORT SEATM | 68 1068303 1  DOOR, HOPE/PLEX ELEC BOX SEAFM
B 1076066 1  TRIM, HOPE CNSL STED SEAFM | g5 1008207 14 ScR TaPZ10A X 1° POH
9 1008747 6 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5" PTH 70 1022406 1 HOLDER, HDPE CHART
1? loz10%8 é VNVQJNTD vSvE‘LELLD 71 1022565 1 TR, HDPE CNSL
12 0896258 B  WASHER, FINISH#I0 72 1008556 7 SCR, TAPH6A X 1.25" POH
1 s B R D 1 s5" Py |73 2-H0B-00 1 FOOTREST, CONSOLE FBRGLS
. #10- : 74 1037340 1 TREAD, CONSOLE FOOTREST
140600598 7 HLD, BAT] ORZ# FULLY ENCL 75 1008515 5 SCR, TAPHI0A X 15" POH
12 lgggg i STR%P’B%XHEDV?NPLPVQVQ“ ECLHKR 76 1008598 3 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.5" PO
. ! 77 0189365 6 WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 1.25"
17 1008408 B  SCR, TAP#6A X 1/2" PFl 76 Soooroe 3 NOT LoGKEI A<zl
18 1068915 1  CUSH, CVR CNSL TRINTON WHT ' ,
19 l0m304n 5 GOLr samRel CHAOME 79 0641076 2 VENT, LOKR VENTIATOR 3.25" CHR
20 1010362 18 SCR TAPR6A X 172" PFH 80 0192047 8 RVI, POP/BLIND#1/8 X 3/8" ALUM
31 1010248 7 SCR. TAPFion X 15" PEH 81 1041557 4" TRM, EDGE VINYL 1" X 3/16" BLK
. B 82 1026905 | PANEL, SWITCH DUAL BATT
22 1008507 6  SCR, TAP#1OA X 1" POH B B L
20T S SR hn Bs eoHER 83 0162693 2 SWH, BATT SELEC W/0 LOCK W/O DISC
25 1080076 1 CUSH, CLSOUT CNsL TRINTON wwT | B¢ 1010719 8 sCR, MACH#B-32 X 1.5" PTH
26 1010248 4  SCR, TAPF10A X 1.5" PFH gg g?ggggg ; wﬁ;hé’gcéﬁafg
27 1031319 4  SNAP CAP, PLAS WASHER . .
28 1031301 4 SNAP CAP, PLAS WHT B7. 1008812 8 SCR, TAPHSA X 1/2" PTH
2 Goey 2 LK TS e e 1026764 1 PANEL, OMC SGL PRERIG
. , 1026689 1 PANEL, OMC DUAL PRERIG
310861120 4 EYE, STRAP TIE DWN 5/16" CHR/ZING 1026675 1 PANEL MERC SCL PRERIC
32 1008408 8 SCR, TAP#BA X 3/4" PFH 1026640 1 PANEL, MERC DUAL PRERIG
33 1BIS00 2 CORD, SHOCK 3/8" X 20" BLK | g0 100m706 5 SOR, TAPHOA X 172" PTH
341020932 12 TRIM, EDGE BLK CONSOLE e S A
R vy ;ﬁgfaéHXARE/ELAfTH 1037563 4 CAP, HDPE ROD HLDR DRN BLK
37 1008440 4 SCR. WAGHAID-04 X 3/a" pon |82 0479972 10' TRIM TAB, HYDRAULIC TUBING
30 0806958 4 washen ristio 93 1041888 1 DRAN, 17 IMPACT W/BARB BLK
f 04 1008531 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 2.5" POH
39 1033281 1 LATCH, DRAW FLEX SML % 08965e8 4 washER ENSHEs
401025931 3 SCR, MACH#4—40 X 15" PP | 25 (B95ASE 4 WASHER, HINGHATO,
# 1007606 3 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#— 40 97 0151746 12 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.25" PPH
42 1019926 2 DRINK HLDR, PLAS FOLDWN BLK FE A A A e A R
431010925 4  SCR, TAP#BA X 5/8" PTH 35 Soosree 15 NUTLockh 4sad :
44 1037555 1 BOX, FIRE EXT SHORT WHT e Loy QT
45 1010735 6 SCR MACH#S-32 X 3/4" PTH | 107 1039437 1| BUMPER, RECESSED BLK
w98 ¢ m?f%&;’gﬁz 102 1026038 1 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 3/4” PPH
; 103 1035195 1 LHT, RND WHT RAIL MNT
48 0317032 1 STRG, HELM PUMP SEA STAR TILT 104 1026038 > SCR, MACH#10-24 X 3/4” PPH
49 0127019 1 SIRG, 0/B HOSE KIT 16" W/2 HOSES o e . #10- /
50 0158352 ! STRE, D/B HOSE KT & W/2 HOSES 1068907. 1 CUSH, HEADLINER CNSL TRINTON WHT
0634675 1 STRG, HYD CYL O/B FRONT 1016534 1 LA WARN FU
1043389 2 FITTING, BRS BULKHD QTR TK 1017136 1 CAPEL SANTDY HIPERE BOAT
0161919 4 STRG, ELBOW 90DEG 0998724 2 DECAL, OR 4" DK GRAY
51 1020197 1  STRG WHEEL, 15DIA 25DEG 0005765 5 DECAL SALFISH FIRE RED
2201021058 ) EhpLEm, STRCIHEEL AP 0998773 2 DECAL, SAILFISH CORBIN DK BLU
: i 0998781 2 DECAL, SAILFISH DK GRN
54 1008796 4  SCR, TAP4BA X 1/2" PTH
55 1026467 1 PANEL, BRKR
56 1008812 4  SCR, TAP#BA X 1/2" PTH
57  36-G427-08 1 HARNESS, CONSOLE
55 0860320 2  LHT, RECESSED RND FROST LENS
59 1010362 8 SCR, TAP#6A X 1/2" PTH
60 0138172 1 LHT, STRIP MT 3 BULB HI/LO
61 1008796 4  SCR, TAP#GA X 1/2" PTH

PG. 16-6




